
Name Role Phone Email Location

Chia-Lin Wei Director 860-837-2049 Chia-lin.Wei@jax.org CT400 Room 2312

JGM Genome Technologies Staff

Name Role Phone Email Location

Angela Yang Genomic Scientist 860-837-2189 Angela.Yang@jax.org CT400 Room 2302

Chee Hong Wong Computational Scientist 860-837-2065 CheeHong.Wong@jax.org CT400 Room 2303

Chew Yee Ngan Senior Manager 860-837-2090 Chewyee.Ngan@jax.org CT400 Room 2304

Chris Kuhlberg Genomic Technologist 860-837-2414 Chris.Kuhlberg@jax.org CT400 Room 2324

Dave Harrison Bioinformatics Analyst 860-837-2496 dave.john.harrison@jax.org CT400 Room 2302

Grace Zhao Genomic Technologist 860-837-2348 Grace.Zhao@jax.org CT400 Room 2324

Harianto Tjong Computational Scientist 860-837-2127 Harianto.Tjong@jax.org CT400 Room 2311

Jennifer Idol Genomic Technologist 860-837-2079 Jennifer.Idol@jax.org CT400 Room 2324

Kristina Badenhorst Genomic Technologist 860-837-2166 Kristina.Badenhorst@jax.org CT400 Room 2324

Marcia Su Genomics Scientist 860-837-2083 Marcia.Su@jax.org CT400 Room 2305

Meihong Li Genomic Technologist 860-837-2186 Meihong.Li@jax.org CT400 Room 2324

Rahul Maurya Genomic Technologist 860-837-2027 Rahul.Maurya@jax.org CT400 Room 2303

Rachel Goldfeder Computational Scientist 860-837-2176 Rachel.Goldfeder@jax.org CT400 Room 2311

Stefanie Roth Research Administrative Assistant 860-837-2055 Stefanie.Roth@jax.org CT400 

JMG Genome Technologies Staff

Name Role Phone Email Location

Bony De Kumar Genomics Scientist 207-288-6543 Bony.Dekumar@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060

Christina Petros Sanger Sequencing Lead 207-288-6334 Christina.Petros@jax.org BH 1D Room 3050

Chrystal Snow Genomic Technologist 207-288-6352 Chrystal.Snow@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060

Donna Walls RA, Sanger Sequencing 207-288-6334 Donna.Walls@jax.org BH 1D Room 3050

Heidi Munger Supervisor 207-288-6283 Heidi.Munger@jax.org BH 1D Room 3075

Jane Ober Mouse DNA Resource 207-288-6813 Jane.Ober@jax.org BH Snell Room 2295

Janet Bakeman LIMS Administrator 207-288-6352 Janet.Bakeman@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060

Jeremy Charette Genomic Technologist 207-288-6352 Jeremy.Charette@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060

Mary Barter Genomic Technologist 207-288-6352 Mary.Barter@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060

Ryan Lynch Genomic Technologist 207-288-6352 Ryan.Lynch@jax.org BH 1D Room 3060


